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8118 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,831 96.7680 108.38 306,824 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2062

BAS 2,062 100 2,062 145,262

FGR 728 55 400 28,179

FOP 304 30 91 6,411

FST 104 55 57 4,016

UEP 252 60 151 10,637

UOP 350 20 70 4,932

3,800 2,831 199,436

BAS= W50 S32 E30 FOP= S5 E38 N8 W38 S3$ N3 E38 FGR=  S3 E26
N32 W13 S8 W13 S21$ N21 FST= E13 N8 W13 S8$ N8 UOP= E25 N14
W25 S14$ UEP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W18$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 750

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 18 24 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

8,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 280

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500


